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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Rezendes4070
Reading

9.000 9.300 9.7009.600 37.600
3T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Leia Tamagnia4051
McKeon

8.850 9.400 9.6509.450 37.350
7T 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Ida Milton4103
TK Watertown

9.000 9.250 9.3009.500 37.050
4T 5 2 6T 3 

3 

Anabelle Cook4001
Gymstreet

9.300 9.400 9.4508.800 36.950
1 2T 12T 3T 4 

4 

Emma Cibulskis4100
TK Watertown

8.800 9.200 9.4509.400 36.850
9T 6T 4T 4T 5 

5 

Carrie Guckel4044
McKeon

9.200 9.000 9.0009.400 36.600
2 10T 5T 12T 6 

6 

Emma Callahan4060
Reading

8.800 9.350 9.4009.000 36.550
10T 3 7T 5 7 

7 

Isabel Gresseth4106
TK Watertown

8.850 9.000 9.2009.000 36.050
8T 11T 8T 9T 8 

8 

Ludmilla Da Silva4042
McKeon

8.700 9.200 9.2008.900 36.000
11 7T 10T 10T 9 

9 

Nicole Torello4013
Gymstreet

8.900 8.850 9.2508.900 35.900
5T 12 11T 8 10 

10 

Sophia Fiorintino4063
Reading

8.900 9.100 9.3008.550 35.850
6T 9 14 7T 11 

11 

Gracie Place4081
TGP

8.550 9.200 9.0008.500 35.250
13 8T 15 13T 12 

12 

Ashley Testa4052
McKeon

8.500 8.200 9.0009.150 34.850
14 14 6 14T 13 

13 

Sara Morton4080
TGP

8.400 8.600 8.8008.800 34.600
15 13 13T 15 14 

14 

Marissa Gallozzi4004
Gymstreet

8.600 6.500 9.1008.950 33.150
12 15 9 11 15 

15 
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